# M18000004167

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600312509096

04/30/18--01045--026 \*\*125.00



I.HARRIS

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJI	Deja Health LLC					
0000		Name of I	Limited Liability (	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," Certi v company to transact business in	
Please	return all correspondence con	acerning this matter to the	following:			
	Michael Mayoral					
		Ne	ime of Person		<u> </u>	
		Fi	rm/Company			
	14 NE 1St Ave 2n	nd Floor			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Address			
	miami F1, 33132					
		City/St	tate and Zip Code		·	
	support@garciniage	old360.com				
	E	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report not	ification)	
For fur	rther information concerning th	his matter, please call:				
	jared esguerra		305 _ at (	304330 _)		
	Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding secutive Center Circle ee, Fl. 32301	
Enclos		g amount: ] \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certific of Status & Certified Copy	ate

### $^{\star}$ APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; mus	st include "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		·
( <b>II</b> ) n	name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transa	cting business in Florida, Th	e alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.	C." or "LLC.")
2	Wyoming			3. 47-5233159		
	(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company	is organized)	(FEI num)	er, if applicable)	
4.	N/A					
		(Date first transacted business t (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0	n Florida, if prior to registrat 1905, F.S. to determine pena	ion ) Ity liability)	<del></del>	
5.	14 NE 1St Ave 2nd Flo	oor, miami Fl, 33132		5. 14 NE 1St Ave 2nd Floor.		2
			_		<u> </u>	<u>Na</u> _
					, are	
7.	Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered age	— ent: (Р.О. Вох. <u>NO</u>	<u> </u>	7 - 2 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4	22° [ε 20 πουσ ω επισο
	Name:	Michael Mayoral			2.	
	ranc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			** i : 6 #1 **	
	Office Address:	14 NE 1St Ave 2nd Floo	<u>'r</u>		يوم مواني	<b>B</b> :
		miami		, Florida <u>33132</u>	153 € 153 €	CP4
	gistered agent's accep		(City)	(Zip cod	e) in	<b>(2)</b>
			(Registered agent's signatur		<del></del>	
8.	The sum distance was					
	Title or Capacity:	ncity and address of the per Name and Add		e authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and A	ddress:
		Name and Add	<u>lress:</u>		Name and A	ddress:
	Title or Capacity:		lress: al 2nd Floor		Name and A	ddress:
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Add Michael Mayora 14 NE 1St Ave	lress: al 2nd Floor		Name and A	ddress:
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Add Michael Mayora 14 NE 1St Ave	lress: al 2nd Floor		Name and A	ddress:
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Add Michael Mayora 14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313	lress: al 2nd Floor		Name and A	ddress:
(U 9. z juri of i	Title or Capacity:  Member/manager  Jise attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be su	Name and Add Michael Mayora  14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313  sary)  of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (In this indicate it is organized.)	lress: al 2nd Floor 2  1 90 days old, duly a f the certificate is in	Title or Capacity:  authenticated by the official ha a foreign language, a translati	ving custody of	records in the
(U 9. / juri of 1	Title or Capacity:  Member/manager  Jise attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient.  This document is executed.	Name and Add Michael Mayora  14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313  sary)  of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (In the same and Add michael Mayora  sary)  uted in accordance with sec	lress: al 2nd Floor 2  1 90 days old, duly a f the certificate is in	Title or Capacity:	ving custody of ion of the certifi	records in the
(U 9. / juri of 1	Title or Capacity:  Member/manager  Jise attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient.  This document is executed.	Name and Add Michael Mayora  14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313  sary)  of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (In the same and Add michael Mayora  sary)  uted in accordance with sec	n 90 days old, duly a f the certificate is in ction 605.0203 (1) (constitutes a third de	Title or Capacity;  nuthenticated by the official ha a foreign language, a translati b), Florida Statutes, I am awar gree felony as provided for in	ving custody of ion of the certifi	records in the
(U 9. / juri of 1	Title or Capacity:  Member/manager  Jise attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient.  This document is executed.	Name and Add Michael Mayora  14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313  sary)  of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (In the same and Add michael Mayora  sary)  uted in accordance with sec	lress: al 2nd Floor 2  1 90 days old, duly a f the certificate is in	Title or Capacity;  nuthenticated by the official ha a foreign language, a translati b), Florida Statutes, I am awar gree felony as provided for in	ving custody of ion of the certifi	records in the
(U 9. / juri of 1	Title or Capacity:  Member/manager  Jise attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient.  This document is executed.	Name and Add Michael Mayora  14 NE 1St Ave miami FL, 3313  sary)  of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (In the same and Add michael Mayora  sary)  uted in accordance with sec	n 90 days old, duly a f the certificate is in ction 605.0203 (1) (constitutes a third de	Title or Capacity;  nuthenticated by the official ha a foreign language, a translati b), Florida Statutes, I am awar gree felony as provided for in	ving custody of ion of the certifi	records in the

## STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD A. BUCHANAN, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office.

### Deja Health LLC

is a

### **Limited Liability Company**

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **September 30, 2015**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2015-000695891**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 23rd day of April, 2018 at 10:49 AM. This certificate is assigned 026265930.

Secretary of State

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.